
Phiringia, Kandha.al 
Odisha Adaisha Vidyalaya 

Senior5gAr 

Dindiragam, Phirineta Odisha Adarsha Vidyalaya 
Principat A 

29 

ASUTOSH BEHERA 

UTTAM BEHERA 

20-Jun-13 

MALE 

HINDUISM 

YES 

NO 

NO 

NO 

9439028174 

24161607028 

24 

28 

|PRATYUSHA PRIYADARSHINI DIGAL 

sUKADEV DIGAL 

13-Sep-14 

FEMALE 

SC 

HINDUISM 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

8763590162 

24161607121 

25 

27 

|ANJEL DIGAL 

BASISTHA DIGAL 

07-0ct-13 

FEMALE 

HINDUISM 

NO 

NC 

NO 

NO 

7008708015 

24161607217 

26 

SC 

26 

PURNIMA DIGAL 

SITENDRA DIGAL 

20-Aug-13 

FEMALE 

5C 

HINDUISM 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

7978236402 

24161607097 

26 

SC 

25 

SNEHARIKA DIGAL 

BUAY DIGAL 

21-Jan-15 

FEMALE 

SC 

HINDUISM 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

8895648099 

24161607144 

27 

SC 

24 

ASUTOSH DIGAL 

LAMBODAR DIGAL 

30-Apr-14 

MALE 

HINDUISM 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

8260853670 

24161607247 

28 

SC 

AYUSH DIGAL 

jANANTA DIGAL 

08-Jun-14 

MALE 

SO 

HINDUISM 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

9437270649 

24161607118 

28 

SC 

22 

BHABANI SANKAR BEHERA 

18-May-14 

MALE 

SC 

HINDUISM 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NIRANJAN BEHERA KALAKANTA DIGAL BARUN KUMAR PANDA |AKSHÁYA KUMAR KATA |JATISH KUMAR SAHU 

YES 

7852977709 

24161607108 

30 

21 

SC 

ASTARANI DIGAL 

12-Dec-13 

FEMALE 

NO 

lGENERAL 

SC 

NO 

HINDUISM 
HINDUISM 

NO 

NO 

20 

AYUSHMAN PANDA 

2416167232 

30 

10-May-14 MALE 

SC 

NC 

NO 

9439526097 
9439067222 

NO 

NO 

24161607189 

20 

19 

MUA 2/UR 

AYUSHMAN KATA 

20-Feb-15 

MALE 

SEBC 

HINDUISM 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NG 

943815S832 

24161607017 

24 

18 

MLA 1/UR 

ADYASHRI SAHU 

20-Aug-14 

FEMALE 

SEBO 

HINDUISM 

NO 

NO 

NO 

YES 

6370159700 

24161607164 

25 

SGW 2/UR 

17 

SR ANANDITA 

sUKA MUKHI 

25-0ct-14 

FEMALE 

SC 

HINDUISM 

NO 

NO 

YES 

NO 

9337177692 

24161607027 

36 

SGW 1/UR 

16SANTOSHIN PATRA 

JUGAL KISHOR PATRA 

26-Sep-14 

FEMALE 

SEBO 

HINDUISM 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

8480989306 

24161607019 

30 

CQ 2/UR 

15 

ISHREJA SHOBHANA SAHU 

|SANTANU KUMAR SAHU 

27-Nov-14 

FEMALE 

SEBC 

HINDUISM 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

8895960711 

24161607099 

31 

CQ 1/NR 

14 

KISHORIKA KANHAR 

UMESH KANHAR 

18-Mar-14 

FEMALE 

HINDUISM 

NO 

NO 

NO 

SEBC 
ST 

NO 

9438711905 

24161607213 

31 

13 

UR 

DILSAN PRADHAN 

SUSHANTA PRADHAN 

12-May-14 

MALE 

HINDUISM 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

9337279047 

24161607207 

31 

1 

TUHIN SHEKHAR SAHU 

LAXMIKANTA SAHU 

17-Apr-14 

MALE 

SEBC 

HINDUISM 

NO 

NO 

YES 

NO 

6371200764 

24161607250 

32 

UR 

11 

PRABHASINI KANHAR 

KALIASUNA KANHAR 

01-Feb-14 

FEMALE 

HINDUISM 

NO 

NO 

NO 

ST ST 

NO 

8763799425 

24161607197 

32 

10 

UR 

SWAPNA KANHAR 

SASHIBHUSAN KANHAR 

16-Aug-13 

FEMALE 

HINDUISM 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

9692462981 

24161607193 

33 

UR 

SWOPNA SARTHAK PATTNAYAK 

| BIBHUTI PATTNAYAK 

10-Feb-15 

MALE 

GENERAL 

HINDUISM 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

8763954909 

24161606048 

33 

UR 

BIBHUTI BAGHA PRATYUSH KUMAR SAHU 

SUSANTA BAGHA SUSANTA 

30-May-14 

MALE 

SEBC 

HINDUISM 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

8249976352 

24161607248 

33 

UR 

29-Sep-14 

MALE 

SEBC 

HINDUISM 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

9437316871 

24161607074 

34 

UR 

PUNAM GOUDA 

DIBAKAR GOUDA 

08-Sep-14 

FEMALE 

HINDUISM 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

9438256067 

SEBC ST ST 

24161607033 

34 

SANDHYARANI BUDEK 

UR 

MANDIRA BUDEK |BIDURA NAYAK 

26-Nov-13 

FEMALE 

NO 

NO 

HINDUISM HINDUISM 

NO 

NO 

7848042366 

SNEHA NAYAK 

24161607243 

35 

02-Oct-13 

UR 

FEMALE 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

8895357442 

24161607223 

38 

UR 

ABHIPSA PRIYADARSINI KARNA 

BASUDEV KARNA 

11-Dec-13 

FEMALE 

SEBC 

HINDUISM 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

8280145980 

24161607046 

38 

UR 

RITESH KUMAR PANIGRAHI 

BASANT PANIGRAHI 

19-Mar-15 

MALE 

NO 

ST 

GENERAL 

NO 

HINDUISM HINDUISM 

NO 

NO NO 

8072757357 

|AfSARYA KANHAR 

24161607238 

MAKARANDA KANHAR 

38 

10-Apr-14 

UR 

FEMALE 

NO 

NO 

NO 

8280623374 

24161607135 

42 

UR 

Candidate's Namne 

SL NO 

date_of_ 

Father's Name 

gender 

religion 

caste 

pwd 
category 

parent 

-employee employee 

psus 

m_psus employee 

MARKS 

contact no 

rollno 

TOTAL 

category under Selected 

FOR 

DIRECT 

ENTRY 

IN 

CLASS 

: 
VI 

PROVISIONAL 

FIRST 

SELECTION 

LIST 

OF 
OAVET 

-2025 

ODISHA 

ADARSHA 

VIDYALAYA 

DINDIRAGAON, 

PHIRINGIA, 

KANDHAMAL 

KUMAR SAHU 

birth 



Oitsha Adarsta dyalaya 

Sefioya 
71 

LIJA KANHAR 

LOKANATH KANHAR 

04-Jul-14 

FEMALE 

ST 

HINDUISM 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

7847070243 

24161607032 

22 

70 

ST 

BUAYALAXMI PRADHAN 

LALNAND PRADHAN 

05-Dec-14 

FEMALE 

ST 

HINDUISM 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

8763657740 

24161607184 

22 

69 

ST 

HARAPRYA KANHAR 

|SARAT KANHAR 

13-Apr-14 

FEMALE 

ST 

HINDUISM 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

6320687413 

24161607249 

22 

68 

ST 

PRATIKSHYA KANHAR 

GOUTTAM KANHAR 

15-Jun-14 

FEMALE 

ST 

HINDUISM 

NO 

NO 

NG 

NO 

8263955601 

24161607066 

22 

67 

ST 

sONAXI PRADHAN 

THOMASH PRADHAN 

18-Jun-14 

FEMALE 

ST 

CHRISTIANITY 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

9348222595 

24161606077 

23 

ST 

IPSITA KANHAR 

6 

JMBESWAR KANHAR 

26-Jan-14 

FEMALE 

ST 

HINDUISM 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

8249319495 

24161607244 

23 

ST 

6 

MAHESH KANHAR 

PRAKASH CHANDRA KANHAR 

31-Jul-14 

MALE 

ST 

HINDUISM 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

8895408958 

24161607156 

23 

ST 

SMITANUALI 

24-Dec-13 

64 

FEMALE 

ST 

HINDUISM 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

8280002550 

24161607077 

SALINI KANHAR 

23 

JAYA KANHAR 

07-Apr-14 

FEMALE 

62 

ST 

HINDUISM 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

7655923260 

2416160253 

23 

ST 

NALADHAR 

SANDHYARANI KANHAR 

09-Feb-14 

6 

FEMALE 

ST 

HINDUISM 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

1656080338 

24161607132 

23 

S 

SAMITA KANHAR 

sUDRA KANHAR 

14-May-14 

FEMALE 

61 

ST 

HINDUISM 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

8480255213 

24161607042 

23 

ST 

GANESWAR KANHAR 

11Mar-14 

BISHNU KANHAR 

MALE 

60 

ST 

HINDUISM 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

24161607257 

23 

ST 

MAYADHARA KANHAR 

11-Nov-14 

59 

PREMASILA KANHAR 

FEMALE 

HINDUISM 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

24 

ST 

RABICHANDRA KANHAR 

25-Feb-14 

MALE 

ST 

PRUTHIRAJ KANHAR 

HINDUISM 

NO 

8895774983 8763751476 6370357071 

58 

NO 

NO 

NO 

24161607122 24161607021 

24 

ST 

SARADA PRASHANNA BEHERA 

24-Aug-14 

FEMALE 

ST 

BABLI BEHERA 

HINDUISM 

NO 

57 

NO 

NO 

NO 

7849025245 

24161607128 

24 

ST 

23-Jun-14 

FEMALE 

BHASKAR MALIC 

ST 

HINDUISM 

S6 

KABERI MALLICK 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

9692927643 

24161607212 

24 

ST 

BHAGABAN KANHAR 

09-Aug-13 

MALE 

ST 

|SUBAN KUMAR 

HINDUISM 

NO 

55 

NO 

NO 

NO |3|3|3|3|8|33|3|3|3|33|5|33|3|8||5|5|3|3 

9439073721 

24161607008 

25 

ST 

19-Nov-14 

MALE 

MUKESH KANHAR 

ST 

KARNA KANHAR 

HINDUISM 

NO 

54 

NO 

NO 

NG 

9439192579 

24161607127 

25 

ST 

SIBARAM KANHAR 

14-Apr-14 

|SAGARIKA 

FEMALE 

ST 

55 

HINDUISM 

NO 

NO 

NO 

700842S975 

24161607050 

25 

ST 

20-Jun-14 

MALE 

IYOTIPRAKASH KANHAR 

GANJA KANHAR 

ST 

HINDUISM 

52 

NO 

NO 

YES 

NO 

25 

ST 

02-Dec-14 

FEMALE 

ST 

HINDUISM 

NC 

SMRUTIREKHA MALLICK 

NO 

51 

YES 

9348773041 6371106377 

NO 

24161607079 24161607043 

ST 

GOPAL KRISHNA MALLICK LATE 

BHARAT MALLICK 

SARAT CHANDAR 

25 

16-Jan-14 

MALE 

ST 

HINDUISM 

NO 

|PINTU MALLICK 

NO 

NO 

S0 

NG 

8926336896 

24161607035 

ST 

26 

28-Apr-14 

FEMALE 

ST 

HINDUISM 

PRATIVAMANJARI KANHAR 

NO 

NG 

NO 

49 

NO 

7978839228 

24161607173 

26 

ST 

EEEEEEEEEEEEEE 

11-Apr-14 

ST 

FEMALE 

HINDUISM 

NO 

MANISHA KANHAR 

NO 

48 

NO 

NO 

8763562596 

ST 

26 

26-May-14 

FEMALE 

ST 

HINDUISM 

NO 

s||a8||||||:||3|as8 NO 

NO 

NO 

SAISMITA KANHAR 

24161607040 24161607180 

47 

9692688972 

ST 

26 

01-Sep-13 

MALE 

ST 

HINDUISM 

NO 

NO 

NO 

BISHINA 

NO 

ADARAMANI MALLICK 

7978317256 

ST 

24161607045 

26 

FEMALE 

HINDUISM 

NO 

02-Jan-15 

ST 

NO 

NO 

NO 

PRATISHA KANHAR 

7656932413 

24161607157 

ST 

40 

26 

BATILI MALLICK DIABHANJA KANHAR 

06-Sep-13 

FEMALE 

HINDUISM 

NO 

S 

NO 

SARITA MALLICK 

NO 

NO 

27 

44 

6370419487 

ST 

24161607092 

HINDUISM 

04-Mar-14 

FEMALE 

ST 

NO 

NO 

NO 

BASUDEV KANHAR 

NO 

|SRIYA KANHAR 

7735509313 

24161607178 

27 

ST 

43 

NO 

HINDUISM 

NO 

FEMALE 

YES 

NO 

10-Mar-15 

B480172246 

24161607013 

sWARNAMAYEE KANHAR 

27 

42 

KAILASH CHANDRA KANHAR 

ST 

ST 

HINDUISM 

NO 

O5-May-14 

FEMALE 

NO 

NO 

NO 

7655857019 

24161607241 

41 

27 

ST 

KAPILASH 

HINDUISM 

01-Apr-15 

FEMALE 

NO 

NG 

ST 

NO 

7978254807 

24161607012 

ST 

jUTTARA KANHAR 

NO 

28 

40 

NO 

HINDUISM 

FEMALE 

ST 

NO 

06-Nov-13 

NO 

NO 

24161607015 

8249047916 

28 

ST 

BICHHANDA 

39 

JASHASHREE DEVI KANHAR 

HINDUISM 

06-Aug-13 

NO 

MALE 

ST 

NO 

YES 

9439592858 

24161607203 

ST 

NO 

29 

PRAMOD KUMAR SAHU 

SUBHANKAR SAHOO 

HINDUISM 

MALE 

NO 

ST 

NO 

YES 

9439148899 

NO 

24161607138 

ST 

41706 

37 

GOURANGA CHARANA KANHAR 

30 

|DEBA PRASAD KANHAR 

HINDUISM 

NO 

ST 

NO 

NO 

NO 

41723 

8280221192 

24161607009 

ST 

FEMALE 

30 

AKSHAYA PRADHAN 

BANDANA PRADHAN 

36 

HINDUISM 

NO 

NO 

NO 

8480988540 

30-May-14 

MALE 

ST 

NO 

24161607109 

ST 

30 

MANOJ KUMAR KANHAR 

35 

CHINMAYA KANHAR 

HINDUISM 

NO 

YES 

YES 

YES 

9437328280 

24161607153 

31-Oct-14 

FEMALE 

19 

SGW 4/SC 

34 

N.BISHRUTEE PRAGYNA 

BINOD KUMAR NAYAK BISWANATH MAJHI 

HINDUISM 

NO 

07-Dec-13 

SC 

FEMALE 

NO 

NO 

NO 

8280143244 

24161607134 

KHUSI MAJHI 

20 

33 

NO 

NO 

NC 

NO 

HINDUISM 

8480364614 

24161607104 

01-Aug-13 

FEMALE 

21 

SO 

SURENDRA DIGAL 

3 

TWIMKLE DIGAL 

HINDUISM 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NC 

8249898156 

21 

MALE 

24161607020 

SC 

28-Dec-13 

SC 

BIGHNESWAR BEHERA 

31 

|SHAKTI PRASAD BEHERA 

HINDUISM 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

7008609166 

SC 

24161607151 

23 

SC 

28-Aug-14 

FEMALE 

30 BUAYALAXMI DIGAL 

MAHESH DIGAL 

PRIYADARSINI 

PRADHAN 

KULACHANDRA PRADHAN 

KANHAR 

KANHAR 

KANHAR 

KANHAR 

DAYANIDHI KANHAR KUBERA KANHAR 

MALLICK 

SANJANA KANHAR 

KANHAR 

SUBAS CHANDRA KANHAR 

KANHAR 



Kandhamal 

Govt. U.G.H.S, Phiringia 

Odisha Adarshs Vityaya 
Senior Mosos 

Headmaster 

Dindiragam, Phiringia 
Odisha Adarsha Vidyalaya 

Govt. UGHS, Phiringia 

Phiringia, Kandhama! Block Educaticn Officer 

Kandhamal, Phulbani Dist. ÉüUcauu. 

H.6 

Phiringia 

Block Education 

Principá 

Kandhamal 

Dist 

.3,2Y 

Kandhamal 
Collector & D.M 

80 

SAMBIT MALLICK 

BHULÈSWAR MALLICK 

12-Jun-14 

MALE 

ST 

NO 

NO 

YES 

NO 

6370925177 

HINDUISM HINDUISM 

24161607154 

20 

79 

SGW 3/ST 

KALIA PRADHAN 

ASTIK PRADHAN 

07-Jul-14 

MALE 

ST 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

9437938733 

24161607139 

21 

ST 

78 

BUDHADEV KANHAR 

CHINTAMANI KANHAR 

24-Jul-14 

MALE 

ST 

HINDUSM 

NO 

NO 

NONO 

8895506303 

24161607076 

21 

ST 

77 

ADITYASEKHAR MALLICK 

SOMANATH MALLICK 

23-Jul-14 

MALE 

ST 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

8249062954 

HINDUISM HINDUISM 

24161607205 

21 

76 

ST 

PRIYADARSHANI KANHAR 

RAJIB KANHAR 

O8-Jul-14 

FEMALE 

ST 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

7656862441 

24161607106 

21 

ST 

75 

TANMAYA 

GOBARDHAN KANHAR 

17-Apr-14 

MALE 

ST 

HINDUISM 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

8847887669 

24161607209 

21 

ST 

TAPASWINI 

74 

PHILIPSI 

26-Mar-14 

FEMALE 

ST 

HINDUISM 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

8328979547 

24161607230 

21 

LOVELY MALLICK 

BHASKAR MALLICK 

29-Jul-14 

73 

FEMALE 

ST 

HINDUISM 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

8480490812 

24161607004 

21 

13-0ct-14 

72 

FEMALE 

sWAPNA KANHAR 

ST 

BUAYA KANHAR 

HINDUISM 

NO 

NO 

NO 

8280666359 

NO 

24161607236 

21 

Officer 

KANHAR KANHAR 

KANHAR 
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